Table of Contents
precision indexing solutions
Indexers
Servo Positioners
GTB Series
Globoidal (Roller Gear)
Servo Positioner .........................IN-SRV-1
RSD Series

IN-MCH  |  42Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
RA Series
Right Angle Index Drive | How to Order
Ind ex er Mounting P ositio n Ind ex er Mounting P ositio n
 Input
 Input
AE: Input Shaft AS: Output Shaft AS: Output ShaftAE: Input Shaft
P osition o f  Shaft s P osition o f  Shaft s
 6
 4
 2 1
 3
 5  5  6
 3  4
 1  2
AE
ASAS
AE
AS
AEAS
AE
AS
AE
AS
AE
AS
AS
AS
AE
AE
AE
AE
AS
AE
AE
AS
AS
RA RAD
Right Hand
Left Hand
2 DI 1
Right Hand Left Hand
2 DI 1
RA RAD
(Standard)
(Standa rd)
Cam Lead Cam Lead
CCWCW
Indexer Ordering Procedure
1. Model
2. Input Shaft Configuration
 • Side 1
 • Side 2
 • Double Input – DI (Standard)
4. Indexer Mounting Position: 1-6
5.  Indexer Housing Mounting Holes: Side 1-6
(more than one side can be selected)
Reducer Ordering Procedure
1. Model
2. Ratio: 5:1, 10:1, 15:1, 20:1, 25:1, 30:1, 40:1,
 50:1, 60:1
3. Motor Adapter
4.  Reducer Input Shaft Extension:
Single Input (SE) or Double Input (DE)
5. Mounting (see diagram below)
Input Shaft Configuration (Top View) Input Shaft Rotation
Relative Rotation for Right Hand Cam:
CW Input Side 1 CCW Output
CCW Input Side 2 CCW Output
NOTE: Input can be driven in either direction
IN-MCH  |  43 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
RA Series
Right Angle Index Drive | Indexer Mounting Position

•  Varipak DC Motor Control (up to 30 cpm)
•   Output Overload Clutch Models: 2.3F, 2.3FC,
2.3S, 2.3C, 2.3FC-SD, 2.3S-SD, 2.3C-SD
 –   Available Settings (in-lb): 400, 600, 700, 850,
1000, 1300, 1800, 2000, 2300
•  Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
•   Finished cover for ceiling mount or tooling
plate mounting
•  Left Hand Cam
•  Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
400RA Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index Period Motion B10 Capacity
at 50 RPM N-m [in-lb]
Internal
Inertia kg-cm2 [lb-in2] Model
2 330 ms 67 [595] 44 [15] 400RA2H20-330
3 270 ms 180 [1591] 44 [15] 400RA3H24-270
4
270 ms 210 [1858] 44 [15] 400RA4H24-270
180 ms 237 [2098] 44 [15] 400RA4H24-180
6
270 ms 193 [1711] 44 [15] 400RA6H24-270
120 ms 229 [2024] 44 [15] 400RA6H24-120
8
270 ms 224 [1987] 44 [15] 400RA8H24-270
120 ms 266 [2354] 44 [15] 400RA8H24-120
12
270 ms 146 [1290] 44 [15] 400RA12H20-270
120 ms 177 [1568] 44 [15] 400RA12H20-120
16
270 ms 161 [1426] 44 [15] 400RA16H20-270 II
180 ms 333 [2947] 44 [15] 400RA16H24-180 II
24
270 ms 185 [1640] 44 [15] 400RA24H20-270 II
180 ms 214 [1894] 44 [15] 400RA24H20-180 II
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DESTACO sales representative for more information.
IN-MCH  |  46Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
400RA Series
Right Angle Index Drive | Product Overview | Technical Specifications

and 6.0C, 6.0C-SD, 6.0FC-SD, 6.0S-SD
  –   Available Settings (in-lb): 670, 825, 1100, 1400,
1700, 2000, 2300, 2500, 3000, 3800, 4000,
5000, 6000
• Dual Cycle Cam and Limit Switch
•  Finished cover for ceiling mount or tooling
plate mounting
• Left Hand Cam
• Relief in Dwell for shot-pin applications
512RA Indexer Capacities
Stops  Index
Period Motion B10 Capacity at 50 RPM
N-m [in-lb]
Internal Inertia
kg-cm2 [lb-in2] Model A
2 270 msc.33 233 [2061] 132 [45] 512RA2H32-270 MSC.33 379,2 [14.93]
3
270 ms 267 [2360] 132 [45] 512RA3H32-270 368,3 [14.50]
180 msc.33 322 [2852] 132 [45] 512RA3H32-180 MSC 0.33 379,2 [14.93]
4
270 ms 306 [2710] 132 [45] 512RA4H32-270 368,3 [14.50]
120 msc.33 412 [3648] 132 [45] 512RA4H32-120 MSC 0.33 379,2 [14.93]
6
270 ms 295 [2613] 132 [45] 512RA6H32-270 368,3 [14.50]
120 ms 359 [3179] 132 [45] 512RA6H32-120 368,3 [14.50]
8
270 ms 358 [3172] 132 [45] 512RA8H32-270 368,3 [14.50]
120 ms 430 [3802] 132 [45] 512RA8H32-120 368,3 [14.50]
12
270 ms 309 [2738] 132 [45] 512RA12H28-270 368,3 [14.50]
120 ms 359 [3176] 132 [45] 512RA12H28-120 379,2 [14.93]
Other Motions (stops and index periods) available. Contact your DESTACO sales representative for more information.
Output Load Capacity (loads carried during index):
Radial 8834 N [1,986 lbs]
Thrust/Axial 10129 N [2,277 lbs]